
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 
Elf忙live Dale 1 如 2020

~~PAIR~$TIM,-..T~ 

1 l<V · 
DATE: 

MODEL: 

02.08.2022 

_T~yota Pr1us 
INSURANCE 血卢~)

MVA· LIM T 9 
VEHICLE NO · SH 8183K 

Front Bumper , - . 

Front Bumper Clips / 生

:: 芯:rl~racki立：心
Front Fender (Hybrid) LH f 皮
Front Fender Shield LH / ,-iN 

SUBTOTAL 

LESS25% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

叩!UNITPIIIClj MIOUNT 
$586.18 
$22.00 
$77.00 

10 $2.20 

$1,111 .93 
$86.50 

$198.50 

$2,082.11 
$520.52 

$1 ,561 .58 

La加ur<:h,l"ff 
Panel Beating 

Spray Painting Charge 

Tuff Kote 

TOTALL旭OUR

ESTI鼠ATE TOTAL 

$800.00 
$700.00 
$40.00 

$1,540.00 

$3,101 .58 

6 o/ 
。g 
_~ 1 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared 
I aft.er the vehicle is surveved bv a mot口 Survevor appointed by the insurance company 
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